MK Pengantar Ekonomi Makro 19L1

Dosen Pengampu

Dr. Azwardi, S.E., M.Si
Prof. Dr. Doris Padmini Selvaratnam.
Gustriani, S.E., M.Si
Alghifari Mahdi Igamo, S.E., M.S.E
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Date

Mon 16 Jan 2023
Mon 23 Jan 2023
Mon 30 Jan 2023
Mon 6 Feb 2023
Mon 13 Feb 2023
Mon 20 Feb 2023
Mon 27 Feb 2023

Mon 6 Mar 2023

Mon 13 Mar 2023
Mon 20 Mar 2023
Mon 27 Mar 2023

Mon 3 Apr 2023
Mon 10 Apr 2023
Mon 17 Apr 2023
Mon 24 Apr 2023

Mon 1 May 2023

Time

10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM

10:35AM - 1:05PM
10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1

Type

Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 1911
Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1

Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1

Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EK0005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1
Group: 2223-02-EKO005119 Pengantar Ekonomi Makro EP 19L1

Description
Dr. Azwardi, M.Si

Dr. Azwardi, M.Si
Dr. Azwardi, M.Si
Dr. Azwardi, M.Si
Prof. Dr. Doris Padmini Selvaratnam.,
Prof, Dr, Doris Padmini Selvaratnam.
Prof. Dr, Doris Padmini Selvaratnam.
Prof. Dr. Doris Padmini Selvaratnam.

Alghifari Mahdi Igamo, S.E., M.SE.
Alghifari Mahdi Igamo, 5.E., M.SE.
Alghifari Mahdi Igamo, .., MSE.
Alghifari Mahdi Igamo, .., MSE.
.51,
Gustriani, S.E., M.SI.

Gustriani, S.E.,

Gustriani, S.E., M.Si.
Gustriani, S.E., M.Si.
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£ Administration

w Attendance administration
& Settings
2 Locally assigned roles
P Permissions
2, Check permissions
Y Filters
A Competency breakdown
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&, Backup
& Restore

¥ Course administration

& Navigation
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» Site pages
My courses
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